
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Stadion Unterbach  ( (H) )
Schuraerstraße
78549   Spaichingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.10.2025 14:00

14:00

VL A

BL A

SV Spaichingen

SV Spaichingen III

TV Zizenhausen II

TV Zizenhausen III

5:3

8:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 14:00

14:00

15:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

BL A

LL A

VL A

VL A

BL A

LL A

SV Spaichingen III

SV Spaichingen II

SV Spaichingen

SV Spaichingen

SV Spaichingen III

SV Spaichingen II

SG Rottweil/…enningen II

TG Seitingen-Oberflacht

TSV Zähringen

FT Freiburg

TG Seitingen…erflacht II

SG Rottweil/Schwenningen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 14:00

14:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

VL A

BL A

LL A

VL A

BL A

LL A

SV Spaichingen

SV Spaichingen III

SV Spaichingen II

SV Spaichingen

SV Spaichingen III

SV Spaichingen II

TV Aldingen

TSV Wellendingen

BC Villingen

TV Aldingen II

BC Villingen II

BC Radolfzell

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 14:00 LL A SV Spaichingen II PTSV Konstanz II 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 14:00

14:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

BL A

VL A

LL A

BL A

VL A

LL A

SV Spaichingen III

SV Spaichingen

SV Spaichingen II

SV Spaichingen III

SV Spaichingen

SV Spaichingen II

FC Hochemmingen

Freiburger FC

BC Winzeln

TSF Tuttlingen

LV Ettenheim

SGB Mariazell/Dunningen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


